Z-SYSTEMS

ceramic implants

PRODUCT LIST AND ORDER FORM Z5-TL

mplants and Abutments

Implants (incl. transfer piece and healing cap) Abutments
Amount Product Description Amount Product Description
75114008 1 TL Ceramic Implant, @ 4mm, L 08 mm TL-A0045 T TL Abutment, 0°, AH 45mm
7514010 I TL Ceramic Implant, @ 4mm, L 10mm TL-A00S5 I TL Abutment, 0°, AH 5.5mm
z5-TL4012 L0 TL Ceramic Implant, @ 4mm, L12mm TLatsss ] TL Abutment, 15°, AH 45mm
zs57Lso0s ! TL Ceramic Implant, @ 5mm, L 08mm Tiatsss TL Abutment, 15°, AH 5.5 mm
- t
zs7isoi0 1110 TL Ceramic Implant, @ 5mm, L 10mm Tcoms f Zloc TL for Locatore, 0°, AH 1.5mm
Z5-TL-5012 ""\““‘“\‘\“ TL Ceramic Implant, @5mm, L12mm Tecisis T Zloc TL for Locator®, 15°, AH 1.5 mm
TL-LC1530 Zloc TL for Locator®, 15°, AH 3mm
TL-LC1540 . / Zloc TL for Locator®, 15°, AH 4mm
TL-LCOO30 1 Zloc TL for Locator®, 0°, GH 3mm
.......................................... L

Zloc TL for Locator®, 0°, GH 4mm
""""""""""""""""""""""""" — E:" Titanium basal screw (external hex head),
BL-OSTH including single-use screwdriver

A P — Ceramic basal screw (external hex head),
BLOSCH including single-use screwdriver
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Prosthetics

PRODUCT LIST AND ORDER FORM Z5-TL

ACCESSOries

Instruments

Amount Product

Description

Amount Product

Description
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Instruments

Healing cap

TL Healing Abutment,
AH40mm (ZMOmrTI PEEK

TL Healrng Abutment

AH 4.0 mm, @ 5.0 mm, PEEK
ImpreSS|on Post Open Tray forTL Implant

Lab Analogfor TL@40mm Implant

Lab Analog forTL@5.0 mm Implant

Scanbody for TL Implant

TL Temporary Abutment PEEK,
AH 6 mm, incl. screw

TD230

TD285

TD325

TD375

TD425

T400-3

T500-3

CS400-1

CS500-1

KI589

ZT-HA9

ZT-RA10-9

Amount Product

Description

ZT-RA20-9

SD-BS-S

SD-BS-L

BL-SD-ST

BL-SD-LT

BL-OSL

BL-OST

TP-SNS

BL-CD

CD400

CD500

RD230

EEET T

e

Single-use screwdriver short,

for basal screw (external hex head)

Slngle use screwdnver Iong

for basal screw (external hex head)

Screwdriver short for all items

wrth |nterna| hex head

Screwdnver Iong for aII |tems

with internal hex head

Lab screw (internal hex)

Screw for temporary and
healing abutments (internal hex)

Transfer-piece snap

Abutment-Removal instrument

Cortical drill 4mm

Cortical drill 5mm

Round drill2.3mm

Thank you for your order!

TD-DS
DP230
DP285
DP325
DP375
DP425

TR-70

Z5-BL_TL

Z5-BL_
TL-leer

General terms of sale apply.

—

Twist drill2.3mm

Twist drill 2.85mm

Twist drill 3.25mm

Twist drill 3.75mm

Twist drill 425mm

Bone tap 4mm

Bone tap 5mm

Countersink 4mm

Countersink 5mm

Drill extension

Contra-angle adapter
(for bone tap and transfer piece)

Ratchet adapter 10mm

(for bone tap and transfer plece)

Ratchet adapter 20mm

(for bone tap and transfer piece)
LR

Depth gauge 230mm

Drill stops (package of 6, one per diameter)

Depth gauge 2.85mm
Depthgauge 325mm
Depthgauge 375mm
Depthgauge 425mm

Torque Wrench

Surgical Tray
BoneLevel-TissueLevel

Surgical Tray
BoneLevel-TissueLevel_empty
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